REDONDO electric towel radiator, round, 600x1500 mm, D Sa PHO

130 W, polished stainless steel

Order code: ER250V

Size

Width: 600 mm
Height: 1500 mm
Depth: 102 mm
Properties

Colour: Chrome
Material: Stainless steel
Warranty: 2 years

Technical sheet

600

102

S
100

1500

1270

130

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

i

RN

[

]

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



